RO wWwhrADN

Federazione Italiana Twirling
COMITATO REGIONALE PIEMONTE

_lIP PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SQUADRE
SANTENA, 03/05/2014

GRUPPO JUNIOR C
CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'
NEW BRA
SANGANO
S.CRISTINA 1
CARRU'
S.CRISTINA 2

PUNTI
25,8333
24,6667
24,0000
21,6667
19,5000
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